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BOPP Films for Graphic Applications

Country 
of

Origin

Description
Uncoated Films with Enhanced UV 
Stability

Film Thickness Yield
micron gauge m2/kg in2 /lb g/m2

UK Clear, high gloss film Rayoart™ GCL 58
90

230
360

18.9 
12.3

13300
8600

52.9 
81.3

UK White, high gloss film Rayoart™ GW 58
90

230
360

17.6
11.3

12400
7900

56.4
88.5

Country 
of

Origin

Description
Coated Films with Enhanced UV 
Stability and Print Performance

Film Thickness Yield
micron gauge m2/kg in2 /lb g/m2

UK Clear, high gloss film Rayoart™ GCP 60
92

230
360

18.4
12.0

13000
8400

54.3
83.3

UK White, high gloss film Rayoart™ GWP 60
92

230
360

17.0
11.1

12000
7800

58.8
90.1

UK White matt film Rayoart™ 
GWPMatt

60
92

230
360

16.6
10.9

11650
7700

60.2
91.7
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Disclaimer: Innovia Films or any of its affiliated companies (hereinafter ‘Innovia Films’) 
declines any liability with respect to the use made by any third party of the information 
contained herein. The information contained herein represents Innovia Films’ best 
knowledge thereon without constituting any express or implied guarantee or warranty 
of any kind (including, but not limited to, the accuracy, the completeness or relevance 
of the data set out herein). Innovia Films is the sole owner or authorised user of the 
intellectual property rights relating to the information communicated. The information 
relating to the use of the products is given for information purposes only. No guarantee 
or warranty is provided that the product is adapted to the client’s specific use. The client 
should perform his own tests to determine the suitability for a particular purpose. The 
final choice of use of a product remains the sole responsibility of the client.
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Country 
of

Origin

Description
Reverse Metallised Film with 
Enhanced UV Stability and Print 
Performance

Film Thickness Yield
micron gauge m2/kg in2 /lb g/m2

UK White, high gloss film with metallisation 
for superior opacity

Rayofoil™
MWGS

92 360 11.1 7800 90.1


