Graphic Films Product Range





BOPP Films for Graphic Applications

	Description	Film	Thickness		Yield		
of Origin	Uncoated Films with Enhanced UV Stability		micron	gauge	m²/kg	in²/lb	g/m²
UK	Clear, high gloss film	Rayoart™ GCL	58 90	230 360	18.9 12.3	13300 8600	52.9 81.3
UK	White, high gloss film	Rayoart™ GW	58 90	230 360	17.6 11.3	12400 7900	56.4 88.5

Country	Description	Film	Thickness		Yield		
of Origin	Coated Films with Enhanced UV Stability and Print Performance		micron	gauge	m²/kg	in²/lb	g/m²
UK	Clear, high gloss film	Rayoart™ GCP	60 92	230 360	18.4 12.0	13000 8400	54.3 83.3
UK	White, high gloss film	Rayoart™ GWP	60 92	230 360	17.0 11.1	12000 7800	58.8 90.1
UK	White matt film	Rayoart™ GWPMatt	60 92	230 360	16.6 10.9	11650 7700	60.2 91.7

Country of Origin	Description	Film	Thickness		Yield			
		Reverse Metallised Film with Enhanced UV Stability and Print Performance		micron	gauge	m²/kg	in²/lb	g/m²
	UK	White, high gloss film with metallisation for superior opacity	Rayofoil™ MWGS	92	360	11.1	7800	90.1

Disclaimer: Innovia Films or any of its affiliated companies (hereinafter 'Innovia Films') declines any liability with respect to the use made by any third party of the information contained herein. The information contained herein represents Innovia Films' best knowledge thereon without constituting any express or implied guarantee or warranty of any kind (including, but not limited to, the accuracy, the completeness or relevance of the data set out herein). Innovia Films is the sole owner or authorised user of the intellectual property rights relating to the information communicated. The information relating to the use of the products is given for information purposes only. No guarantee or warranty is provided that the product is adapted to the client's specific use. The client should perform his own tests to determine the suitability for a particular purpose. The final choice of use of a product remains the sole responsibility of the client. Regional Offices:

Europe (UK) Tel +44 16973 42281 Tel +1 800 424 6273 Americas (USA) Asia-Pacific (Aus) Tel +61 3 9303 0600





www.innoviafilms.com email: graphics@innoviafilms.com ™Trademark of Innovia Films



Ref G100 - 2 of 2 - 0822

